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9
GOOG80X - XD (11 a1.A. 67)
GPSC - XD 0.45 (24 .. 67)
HPF - XD 0.133 (27 n.&1. 67)
M-Il - XD 0.175 (27 n.&1. 67)
MNIT - XD 0.035 (26 n.&1. 67)
MNIT2 - XD 0.075 (26 n.21. 67)
MNRF - XD 0.03 (26 n.21. 67)
M-STOR - XD 0.11 (27 n.21. 67)
TIF1XB1:0.375@1u 0

New Listing

INET : 2.507 m share

NDR : 55.0 m share

10

BANPU - XD 0.18 (26 .81, 67)
BDMS - XD 0.35 (25 n.81. 67)
HMPRO - XD 0.18 (24 n.21. 67)
SSPF - XD 0.1655 (24 f1.41. 67)
TIPH - XD 0.5 (25 n.81. 67)
TISCO - XD 2 (27 n.&1. 67)
TISCO-P - XD 2 (27 n.81. 67)
New Listing

SSP:-90.0 m share

11

BAY - XD 0.4 (26 n.21. 67)
EASTW - XD 0.01 (27 n.81. 67)
KBANK - XD 1.5 (27 n.&1. 67)
SUSCO - XD 0.08 (27 f.21. 67)
TPIPL - XD 0.02 (24 n.&1. 67)
TPIPP - XD 0.09 (20 n.&1. 67)
TRITN-W6 XE 1: 1@0.251 %
New Listing

AJA : 1.786 m share
BC:0.053 m share

SDC : 555.556 m share

12

BPP - XD 0.3 (24 .11, 67)
NVDABOX - XD (30 0.0, 67)
TOP - XD 1.2 (27 .11, 67)
TTW - XD 0.3 (27 n.1. 67)

13

EGCO - XD 3.25 (27 n.81. 67)
KOB80X - XD (30 .. 67)
TCAP - XD 1.25 (30 n.21. 67)
TCAP-P - XD 1.25 (30 n.21. 67)
New Listing

STPI : 161.765 m share

16

METAB0X - XD (22 0./ 67)
New Listing

AS :-11.518 m share
BEYOND : 0.0 m share
SGC :2,970.009 m share

17
New Listing
W 28.5 m share

18

FM- XD 0.15 (3 &1.A. 67)
MBK - XD 0.45 (3 1.4 67)
New Listing

JSP :0.02 m share

19

ITEL XB 231.4883 : 1@1 0
New Listing

IIG : 1.2 m share

SDC : 526.316 m share

20

HKCEO1 - XD (21 &1.@. 67)
New Listing

MBK : 1.037 m share
PPPM : 0.152 m share
TNDT : 663.512 m share

23 24 25 26 27
New Listing FUTUREPF - XD 0.25947 (10 6., 67) SAAM-W2 XE 1 : 1.0056@10.9753u1m AF - XD 0.02 (11 0.9 67)
CHO : 92,593 m share PRG XW 20 : 1@0170 TPS-W1XE 1:1@1.217m ENGY - XD 0.12 (11 .0, 67)
SGC-W1 1:1 @1.30 1w SO - XD 0.007407407623 (16 0.6 67) HONDA19 - XD (30 5.A. 67)
SGC-W2 1.1 @1.60 1 SO XD(SD) 15 : 1@0.066666668608U111 MITSU19 - XD (30 &.A. 67)
New Listing MUFG19 - XD (30 &.A. 67)
MBAX : 0.475 m share NINTENDO19 - XD (30 5.m. 67)
PRG : 32.86 m share PROEN XW 4 : 1@0u
SMFG19 - XD (30 5.0. 67)
SONY80- XD (2 .. 68)
TOYOTAS0 - XD (19 5.0. 67)
30
JMART - XD 0.24 (11 .. 67)
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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ASW-W2 XE 1:1@12u1n TFMAMA - XD 2.9 (16 61.A. 67)
SYNTEC - XD 0.03 (16 &1.@. 67)
7 8 9 10 11
JAS XW 2 : 1@0u W-W5 XE 1:0.0667@2.111
14 15 16 17 18
BTS-W7 XE 1:1.036@11.491
21 22 23 24 25
EKH-W1 XE 1 : 1.09265@5.76611w1 MBK-W3 XE 1 : 1.0754@2.7895110
JCKH-W2 XE 1: 1@0.031m
28 29 30 31
B52 XR 1.6169898882 : 1@0.33110 INET-W3 XE 1: 1@
MC - XD 0.4 (22 W.21. 67)
XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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symbol note: XD laifign5sufuiums, xR lufifnSeazarn
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ey, List SUYWASYWARaMa mnIWaWaEuwA1, mn = a1
¥, F-ex maldans luddnyuansind assgemine, sp isdanse
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A8, SPLT msAewutasyarwiufismls, chg name waen

24CS, A, AAV, ABM, ACAP, ACC, ACE, ADB, AE, AIE, AIRA, AJ, AJA, AVR, ANAN, APCS, APURE, AQUA, ARIN, ASAP, ASIA, ASN, B52,
BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIOTEC, BLISS, BR, BROCK, BSBM, BTNC, BTS, BWG, BYD, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CGH, CHASE,
CHAYO, CHEWA, CHO, CHOTI, CHOW, Cl, CIG, CIMBT, CMO, CNT, COMAN, CPF, CPL, CRD, CREDIT, CTARAF, CTW, CV, CWT, DDD,
DEMCO, DHOUSE, DIMET, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, ECF, EE, EFORL, EMC, EP, ESTAR, ETC, ETL, EURO, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FN,
GCAP, GEL, GFC, GGC, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTV, GUNKUL, HEALTH, HYDRO, IHL, IIG, IMH, INGRS, INOX, INSURE,
ITD, ITTHI, J, JAS, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JMART, JSP, JTS, K, KASET, KC, KCM, KEX, KGEN, KPNPF, KUN, KW, LIT, MALEE, MANRIN,
MATCH, MBAX, MDX, META, MIDA, MILL, MITSIB, MID, MK, ML, MONO, MORE, MTW, MUD, M-PAT, NATION, NCAP, NDR, NEP,
NEWS, NFC, NPK, NRF, OHTL, PAP, PERM, PICO, PK, PLANB, PLANET, PLAT, PLE, PLT, PORT, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME,
PRIN, PRO, PROEN, PROS, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, PTECH, QHOP, RABBIT, RICHY, RML, RP, RWI, S11, SAAM, SABUY, SAFARI,
SAMART, SAV, SAWANG, SBNEXT, SCI, SDC, SE-ED, SGC, SGF, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SLM, SNC, SOLAR, SPACK, SPRC, SR,
STECH, STOWER, STPI, SUPER, SUTHA, SVR, TAE, TAKUNI, TCC, TCJ, TCMC, TH, TGH, TGPRO, TH, THMUI, THRE, TIGER, TITLE,
TKT, TMC, TNITY, TNPF, TPL, TPOLY, TRC, TRUBB, TRUE, TRV, TSI, TU-PF, TURTLE, TVDH, TVT, TWP, UBIS, UMS, UP, URBNPF,
UREKA, VARO, VG, VPO, W, WFX, WGE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZAA, ZIGA
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NET BUY* NET SELL*

#oguinis/nssnms Fudivin wanrn IR W #oguinis/nssnms Fudivia Iwanrn 1A
318015 10 318115 10
(89 (89
FTE we indm AuRlnins 20-09-67 200,000 1.46 PSG wie duer 35UITNA 18-09-67 500,000 0.64
RS ws gsd wwuglufidng 18-09-67 3,900,000 6.00 PSG wie duer 33urana 20-09-67 500,000 0.63
PHG w1g NOASHE AITNATS 28-08-67 50,000 16.10
PHG w1g NOASHE AITNATS 05-09-67 50,000 16.00
PHG wie NOISHI AIznazg 09-09-67 68,700 16.18
PHG w1 NOATHI AIzNazg 10-09-67 31,300 16.40
PHG wie NOASHI AIznazg 18-09-67 50,000 17.10
PHG w1 NOASHI AIznazg 19-09-67 50,000 17.40
HTC Wiwan Wi Sanna 20-09-67 300,000 16.27
RS wie §398 \uglafinn 18-09-67 3,900,000 6.00
sc wig Unoiag wasaniwi 20-09-67 600,000 3.08
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UOBKayHian

NI IR TUHE

AF

ENGY
FUTUREPF
JMART
MC

SO
SYNTEC
TFMAMA

0.020
0.120
0.259
0.240
0.400
0.007
0.030
2.900

agithiulsenasdnailuna (1Savautuduindasiuna Xp)

27 n.g.
27 n.al.
24 n.81.
30 n.8.
3160.A.
24 n.81.

16.A.
26.0.

‘ your trusted financial partner

11 61.4.
11 61.A.
10 o.A.
11 e1.4.
22 W.EL
16 6.A.
16 61.A.
16 6.A.

0.84
5.05
12.50
16.10
12.30
6.20
1.68
207.00

0.82
4.93
12.24
15.86
11.90
5.81
1.65
204.10
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Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

2.38
2.38
2.08
1.49
3.25
0.12
1.79
1.40

Yutluwa 15:1
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agithiulsenasdnailuna (1Savautuduindasiuna Xp)

FUTUREPF 0.259 24n.8. 10 61.A. 12.50 12.24 Wuthuwa 2.08
Nej 0.007 24n.8. 16 61.A. 6.20 5.81 Wuiluwa 0.12 Yutluwa 15:1
AF 0.020 27 n.g. 11 6.0, 0.84 0.82 Wuiluwa 2.38
ENGY 0.120 27 n.a. 11 6.0. 5.05 4.93 Wuthuua 2.38
JMART 0.240 30 n.8. 11 6.0. 16.10 15.86 Wuthuwa 1.49
SYNTEC 0.030 16.A. 16 61.A. 1.68 1.65 Wulluna 1.79
TFMAMA 2.900 26.0. 16 6.A. 207.00 204.10 Wuiluwa 1.40
MC 0.400 316.0. 22 W.a. 12.30 11.90 Wuthuua 3.25
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aqilfudlsenddnsussiaadd (Saveuiuduiaiasinng X-Date )

PRG 24 n.8. 67 Warrant 20:1 9.50 - -
PROEN 27 n.8l. 67 Warrant 4:1 3.64 - -
JAS 7 61.0. 67 Warrant 2:1 2.70 - -
B52 296.A.67  iuandley 16169898882 : 1 0.33 1M 0.55 - -
MK 1w.e. 67  Yuandgy 3:1 2.50 1 1.60 - -
TRC 1W.0.67  usnday 35:1 2.40 1" 0.16 - -
ACC 15W.8.67  usdey 3:1 0.60 UM 0.81 - -
B52 45.a.67 Warrant 1.9701939329:1 0.55 - -

Source : SETSMART
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